
Results

Boys Pool 1(3)

1 Aleksander 
JARUSZEWSKI SKK

2 Jacob HUGHES Waterloo

3 Ari PLAYFORD

1 Noah JONES SKK

2 Zach HALLIWELL SKK

3 Joseph 
GWINNETT SKK

4 Jacob TRESS SKK

1 Thomas MCNALLY Waterloo

2 Aaron PARKER SKK

3 Marcus KANE SKK

4 Krzysztof 
JARUSZEWSKI SKK

1 Muhammed-Yusuf 
SIDAT Hoghton

2 Eli SHELDON Bacup

3 Kai MARTIN Sandbach

4 Jared BUTCHER SKK

1 Harry CANNON SKK

2 James FORREST Chester

3 Matthew 
HALLARD SKK

4 Samuel MARTIN Sandbach

1 Evan STEWART Pudsey

2 Stefan 
BIUBOTARU SKK

3 Jack 
PENNINGTON Leigh

4 Logan CRANE SKK

Boys Pool 6 (4)

Boys Pool 7 (3)

SKK Orange Belt & Below 06/07/2024 SKK

Boys Pool 2 (4)

Boys Pool 3 (4)

Boys Pool 4 (4)

Boys Pool 5 (4)



1 Fynn SHELDON Bacup

2 Kai SREENAN Altrincham

3 Patryk ZABLOCKI Chester

1 Travis SLAWSON Chester

2 Stephen MCNALLY Waterloo

3 Hasims BARADI Leigh

1 Mya FINNEY Leigh

2 Evie FARRAH SKK

3 Daria CIUBOTARU SKK

1 Isabella 
CRITCHLEY

2 Orla MANDREFI-
SNELL SKK

3 Safiana ISA-
HUGHES Sandbach

1 Camilla 
MCCORMICK Waterloo

2
Sophia 
COMPOBASO-
MYERS

Lancaster

3 Sophia DOWNES SKK

1 Kaitlyn HUGHES Waterloo

2 Avie HALL Lancaster

3 Billie Rae 
SKIVINGTON Lancaster

1
Sophia 
COMPOBASO-
MYERS

Lancaster

2 Charlotte 
TIPPTON SKK

3 Layla HILTON SKK

1 Charlie 
LEAITHERLAND Altrincham

2 Theo SALIH

3 Eliza CARSON Middlewich

Boys Pool 8 (3)

Pool 9 (3)

Girls Pool 1 (3)

Girls Pool 2 (3)

Girls Pool 3 (3)

Girls Pool 4 (3)

Girls Pool 5 (3)

No_show (0)



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 1

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Aleksander JARUSZEWSKI SKK

2 Jacob HUGHES Waterloo

3 Ari PLAYFORD 

4 Dexter LAU Middlewich

Time

Jacob Dexter Aleksander Ari
HUGHES LAU JARUSZEWSKI PLAYFORD

2M ? 2M ?

SKKWaterloo Middlewich

0:21

0:31

0:09

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

1

10

2

0

0

4

2

20

1

0

0

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11 00

00 11

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 2

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Noah JONES SKK

2 Zach HALLIWELL SKK

3 Joseph GWINNETT SKK

4 Jacob TRESS SKK

Time

Noah Zach Joseph Jacob
JONES HALLIWELL GWINNETT TRESS

2M 3M 1M 2M

SKK SKKSKK SKK

3:00

0:49

4:00

3:00

1:20

1:07

1 LO SS

10 LO SS

1 LO SS

LO SS 1

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

3

12

1

1

10

2

1

10

3

1

1

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 00s1

11 00

00 00s1

00s1 00

10 00

11 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 3

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Thomas MCNALLY Waterloo

2 Aaron PARKER SKK

3 Marcus KANE SKK

4 Krzysztof JARUSZEWSKI SKK

Time

Aaron Marcus Thomas Krzysztof
PARKER KANE MCNALLY JARUSZEWSKI

6M ? 4M 6M

Waterloo SKKSKK SKK

0:36

2:32

3:00

3:00

3:00

1:30

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

LO SS 1

10 LO SS

5 LO SS

LO SS 10

2

15

2

1

10

3

3

21

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00s1 00

10 00

01 00

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 4

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Muhammed-Yusuf SIDAT Hoghton

2 Eli SHELDON Bacup

3 Kai MARTIN Sandbach

4 Jared BUTCHER SKK

Time

Muhammed-Yusuf Kai Jared Eli
SIDAT MARTIN BUTCHER SHELDON

3M ? 1M 1M

SKK BacupHoghton Sandbach

0:05

1:32

0:53

3:16

2:11

4:00

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

1 LO SS

3

30

1

1

1

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 11

10 00

00 10

11 00

00 00s1

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 5

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Harry CANNON SKK

2 James FORREST Chester

3 Matthew HALLARD SKK

4 Samuel MARTIN Sandbach

Time

Matthew Harry James Samuel
HALLARD CANNON FORREST MARTIN

3M 6M 1M 2M

Chester SandbachSKK SKK

1:21

1:22

0:57

0:34

1:38

1:00

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

1

10

3

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

11 00

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 6

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Evan STEWART Pudsey

2 Stefan BIUBOTARU SKK

3 Jack PENNINGTON Leigh

4 Logan CRANE SKK

Time

Stefan Logan Evan Jack
BIUBOTARU CRANE STEWART PENNINGTON

2M 1M 2M 1M

Pudsey LeighSKK SKK

0:12

0:34

0:18

0:33

0:18

0:33

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

2

20

2

0

0

4

3

30

1

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00 10

00 10

10 00

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 7

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Fynn SHELDON Bacup

2 Kai SREENAN Altrincham

3 Patryk ZABLOCKI Chester

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:24

0:06

1:17

Kai Patryk
SHELDON SREENAN ZABLOCKI

Chester

1M 2M 3M

Bacup Altrincham

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

10 00

10 00

Fynn

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 5

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Harry CANNON SKK

2 James FORREST Chester

3 Matthew HALLARD SKK

4 Samuel MARTIN Sandbach

Time

Matthew Harry James Samuel
HALLARD CANNON FORREST MARTIN

3M 6M 1M 2M

Chester SandbachSKK SKK

1:21

1:22

0:57

0:34

1:38

1:00

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

1

10

3

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

11 00

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 5

06/07/2024
SKK

Results
Pos Name

1 Harry CANNON SKK

2 James FORREST Chester

3 Matthew HALLARD SKK

4 Samuel MARTIN Sandbach

Time

Matthew Harry James Samuel
HALLARD CANNON FORREST MARTIN

3M 6M 1M 2M

Chester SandbachSKK SKK

1:21

1:22

0:57

0:34

1:38

1:00

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

LO SS 10

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

10 LO SS

1

10

3

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

11 00

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Boys Pool 8

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Travis SLAWSON Chester

2 Stephen MCNALLY Waterloo

3 Hasims BARADI Leigh

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:07

0:07

4:00

Stephen Travis
BARADI MCNALLY SLAWSON

Chester

7M 8M 4M

Leigh Waterloo

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

11

1

00 10

00 10

00s1 00

Hasims

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Girls Pool 1

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Mya FINNEY Leigh

2 Evie FARRAH SKK

3 Daria CIUBOTARU SKK

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:15

1:22

1:34

Evie Mya
CIUBOTARU FARRAH FINNEY

Leigh

1M 3M 1M

SKK SKK

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

00 10

00 11

00 11

Daria

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Girls Pool 2

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Isabella CRITCHLEY 

2 Orla MANDREFI-SNELL SKK

3 Safiana ISA-HUGHES Sandbach

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:00

1:14

1:10

Orla Isabella
ISA-HUGHES MANDREFI-SNELL CRITCHLEY

1M 3M 2M

Sandbach SKK

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

5

2

2

20

1

00 01

00 11

00 11

Safiana

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Girls Pool 3

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Camilla MCCORMICK Waterloo

2 Sophia COMPOBASO-MYERS Lancaster

3 Sophia DOWNES SKK

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:52

3:00

0:37

Camilla Sophia
DOWNES MCCORMICK COMPOBASO-MYERS

Lancaster

3M 3M 1M

SKK Waterloo

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

1

2

00 10

00s1 00

10 00

Sophia

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Girls Pool 4

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Kaitlyn HUGHES Waterloo

2 Avie HALL Lancaster

3 Billie Rae SKIVINGTON Lancaster

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:05

0:48

1:24

Billie Rae Kaitlyn
HALL SKIVINGTON HUGHES

Waterloo

4M 1M 3M

Lancaster Lancaster

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

10 00

00 10

00 11

Avie

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Girls Pool 5

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Sophia COMPOBASO-MYERS Lancaster

2 Charlotte TIPPTON SKK

3 Layla HILTON SKK

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:57

2:01

1:22

Layla Sophia
TIPPTON HILTON COMPOBASO-MYERS

Lancaster

1M 1M 1M

SKK SKK

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

11 00

00 10

00 10

Charlotte

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

SKK Orange Belt & Below
Pool 9

06/07/2024
SKK

Results

Pos Name

1 Charlie LEAITHERLAND Altrincham

2 Theo SALIH 

3 Eliza CARSON Middlewich

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:45

3:32

1:50

Eliza Charlie
SALIH CARSON LEAITHERLAND

Altrincham

2M 8M NOV

Middlewich

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

11 00

00 10

00 11

Theo

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2  x w aza-ari throw s

Ippon as a result of 1  x w aza-ari throw  and 1  x w aza-ari hold

Win by d irect hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by d irect hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent in jured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by w aza-ari throw

Win by w aza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

5

5

1 ,1 0

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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